DOCUMENT
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

(YORKSHIRE)

NORTHERN

COMPANY
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CONTRACTING LIMITED
COPIERS LIMITED
DOMESTICS LIMITED
EFFECTS LTD

ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ESTATES AND INVESTMENT
LIMITED (THE)

EYE BOOKS LIMITED

FANS LTD

FLIGHT TRAINING LTD
FLOORCRAFT (GATESHEAD)

FLOORCRAFT (SALES) LIMITED
HANDLING SYSTEMS LTD
HAULAGE SERVICES LTD
HAULAGE SERVICES LTD
HEATING & SOLAR LTD

HEAT LINK LIMITED

HERITAGE SERVICES LTD
HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD
HYGIENE SERVICES LTD
INDUSTRIAL BATTERY

SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

INTERIORS (GATESHEAD)

JEWELS MIDDLESBROUGH
JEWELS MIDDLESBROUGH
JEWELS MIDDLESBROUGH
LANDSCAPES AND GARDENS
LANDSCAPES AND GARDENS

LEASINGS LIMITED
LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY

LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY

LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT
LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED
LINE RACING LTD
LYMPHOLOGY LTD

MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY

MINERAL MINING LIMITED
NEUROLOGICAL ALLIANCE
NORMAN LIMITED

OIL COMPANY LIMITED
PACKAGING LIMITED
PACKAGING HOLDINGS LIMITED
PEAR LIMITED

PET PRODUCTS LTD

08080462
04682105
06514670
10187244
08408485

00135959

05460709
07973734
08548977
01107789

03339701
05729383
11231474
11231474
05803172
06833354
04255839
10643312
09939455
04073791

01177753

10277431

10277431

10277431

11230904

11230904

00793256
10423370

10423370

05066718

11176224
08894624
06988836
08919787

07971071
07546816
10627479
00315401
01471317
09390950
09012983
04791123
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28/02/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018

02/03/2018

28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018

02/03/2018
05/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
02/03/2018
01/03/2018

02/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

06/03/2018
01/03/2018

05/03/2018
02/03/2018

28/02/2018
03/03/2018
02/03/2018
05/03/2018

02/03/2018
02/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
03/03/2018
06/03/2018

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

BUILDING RENOVATIONS LTD
CHAMBER ORCHESTRA LIMITED
CLADDING LIMITED
CONSTRUCTION AND

DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NORTHERN

CONSTRUCTION AND

DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

PI LIMITED
POWER TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT

PROPERTIES LIMITED
REIGN TATTOO STUDIO

LTD/REIGN SUPREME TATTOO STUDIO LTD

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

RENDER SYSTEMS LIMITED
REPORTER LIMITED
REPRODUCTIONS LTD.
RESTAURANTS (NORTH WEST)

RETREATS LTD

SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED
SOHO LTD

STAR COMMERCIALS LIMITED
STAR EVENTS LTD

STAR EVENTS LTD

STAR FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

STAR TRAVEL LTD
STONE SALES (UK)
STRAW CO. LIMITED
SURFACING (SCARBOROUGH)

LIMITED

TEA MERCHANTS LTD
TECHNICAL RECRUITMENT

TRADE WINDOWS (PENNINES)
TRAINING PARTNERSHIP

TRANSLATION LIMITED
VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED

NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD
NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD
NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD
NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD
NORTH EUSTON LTD.

NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED
NORTH FARM STUD LTD

NORTHFIELD AVENUE

(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED
NORTHFIELD CARE LIMITED

NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD

NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD

NORTHFIELD DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS

LIMITED

NORTHFIELD

LIMITED

(FLOORING & TILING)

09707089
01430784
02794403
09242756

09242756

07955471
01016028

02986289
11227206

08743449
10626211
04642570
10023652

07636808
04447106
07596207
08860838
11230565
11230565
05825208

08895246
07967373
01490917
09447306

06132207
01259367

02903865

04306338

04384364
08484909
07164621
11231130
11231130
08898685
04187712
02423569
03512280
05175569
05980231
06700436
11235971
11235971
05456880

00937845
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28/02/2018
02/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018

03/03/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
06/03/2018

05/03/2018
02/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018

28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

05/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018

06/03/2018
28/02/2018

02/03/2018
02/03/2018

28/02/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018

06/03/2018



