DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTHERN CONTRACTING LIMITED	08080462	(D1)	28/02/2018	NORTHERN BUILDING RENOVATIONS LTD	09707089	(D1)	28/02/2018
NORTHERN COPIERS LIMITED	04682105	(D4)	02/03/2018	NORTHERN CHAMBER ORCHESTRA LIMITED	01430784	(D1)	02/03/2018
NORTHERN DOMESTICS LIMITED	06514670	(D4)	02/03/2018	NORTHERN CLADDING LIMITED	02794403	(D4)	28/02/2018
NORTHERN EFFECTS LTD	10187244	(D1)	28/02/2018	NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION AND	09242756	(D1)	28/02/2018
NORTHERN ELECTRICAL SERVICES	08408485	(E1)	06/03/2018	DEVELOPMENT LIMITED			
(YORKSHIRE) LIMITED				NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION AND	09242756	(D1)	28/02/2018
NORTHERN ESTATES AND INVESTMENT	00135959	(D4)	02/03/2018	DEVELOPMENT LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)				NORTHERN PI LIMITED	07955471	, ,	03/03/2018
NORTHERN EYE BOOKS LIMITED	05460709	. ,	28/02/2018	NORTHERN POWER TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT	01016028	(D1)	28/02/2018
NORTHERN FANS LTD	07973734	٠, ,	05/03/2018	LIMITED			
NORTHERN FLIGHT TRAINING LTD	08548977	` '	28/02/2018	NORTHERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	02986289	. ,	28/02/2018
NORTHERN FLOORCRAFT (GATESHEAD)	01107789	(D4)	02/03/2018	NORTHERN REIGN TATTOO STUDIO	11227206	(B2)	06/03/2018
LIMITED			/ /	LTD/REIGN SUPREME TATTOO STUDIO LTD			/ /
NORTHERN FLOORCRAFT (SALES) LIMITED	03339701	٠, ,	02/03/2018	NORTHERN RENDER SYSTEMS LIMITED	08743449	, ,	05/03/2018
NORTHERN HANDLING SYSTEMS LTD	05729383	, ,	05/03/2018	NORTHERN REPORTER LIMITED	10626211	. ,	02/03/2018
NORTHERN HAULAGE SERVICES LTD	11231474	, ,	01/03/2018	NORTHERN REPRODUCTIONS LTD.	04642570	. ,	28/02/2018
NORTHERN HAULAGE SERVICES LTD	11231474	, ,	01/03/2018	NORTHERN RESTAURANTS (NORTH WEST)	10023652	(D4)	06/03/2018
NORTHERN HEATING & SOLAR LTD	05803172		28/02/2018	LIMITED	07626000	(51)	00/00/0010
NORTHERN HEAT LINK LIMITED	06833354	, ,	02/03/2018	NORTHERN RETREATS LTD	07636808	. ,	28/02/2018
NORTHERN HERITAGE SERVICES LTD	04255839	. ,	05/03/2018 05/03/2018	NORTHERN SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED	04447106	. ,	05/03/2018
NORTHERN HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD NORTHERN HYGIENE SERVICES LTD	10643312 09939455	٠,	02/03/2018	NORTHERN SOHO LTD NORTHERN STAR COMMERCIALS LIMITED	07596207 08860838	. ,	28/02/2018 01/03/2018
NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL BATTERY	04073791	. ,	01/03/2018	NORTHERN STAR EVENTS LTD	11230565	. ,	28/02/2018
SERVICES LIMITED	040/3/91	(DI)	01/03/2010	NORTHERN STAR EVENTS LTD	11230565	/	28/02/2018
NORTHERN INTERIORS (GATESHEAD)	01177753	(D4)	02/03/2018	NORTHERN STAR EVENTS LID	05825208	. ,	28/02/2018
LIMITED	011///33	(D4)	02/03/2010	LIMITED	03023200	(DI)	20/02/2010
NORTHERN JEWELS MIDDLESBROUGH	10277431	(C2)	06/03/2018	NORTHERN STAR TRAVEL LTD	08895246	(D4)	05/03/2018
LIMITED	102//151	(02)	00/03/2010	NORTHERN STONE SALES (UK) LIMITED	07967373	, ,	06/03/2018
NORTHERN JEWELS MIDDLESBROUGH	10277431	(C2)	05/03/2018	NORTHERN STRAW CO. LIMITED	01490917	, ,	28/02/2018
LIMITED	10277101	(02)	00,00,2020	NORTHERN SURFACING (SCARBOROUGH)	09447306		02/03/2018
NORTHERN JEWELS MIDDLESBROUGH	10277431	(C2)	06/03/2018	LIMITED	03117000	(21)	02,00,2010
LIMITED		(/	, ,	NORTHERN TEA MERCHANTS LTD	06132207	(D4)	06/03/2018
NORTHERN LANDSCAPES AND GARDENS	11230904	(B1)	28/02/2018	NORTHERN TECHNICAL RECRUITMENT	01259367	(D1)	28/02/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTHERN LANDSCAPES AND GARDENS	11230904	(C1)	28/02/2018	NORTHERN TRADE WINDOWS (PENNINES)	02903865	(D4)	02/03/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTHERN LEASINGS LIMITED	00793256	(D1)	06/03/2018	NORTHERN TRAINING PARTNERSHIP	04306338	(00)	02/03/2018
NODELIEDN TIGUE GLODAT GOMDANIA					04300330	(C2)	02/03/2010
NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY	10423370	(D4)	01/03/2018	LIMITED	04300330	(C2)	02/03/2010
NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED	10423370	(D4)	01/03/2018	LIMITED NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED	04384364	, ,	28/02/2018
	10423370 10423370	. ,	01/03/2018 05/03/2018			(D4)	
LIMITED		. ,		NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED	04384364	(D4) (D1)	28/02/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY		(D1)		NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED	04384364 08484909	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED	10423370 05066718	(D1) (D4)	05/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224	(D1) (D4) (C2)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD.	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D4)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836 08919787	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1) (D4)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018 05/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280 05175569	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D4) (D1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018 06/03/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED NORTHERN MINERAL MINING LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836 08919787	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D4)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018 05/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LEALTHCARE LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280 05175569 05980231	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D4) (D1) (D1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED NORTHERN MINERAL MINING LIMITED NORTHERN NEUROLOGICAL ALLIANCE	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836 08919787 07971071 07546816	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1) (D4) (D4) (D4)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018 05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED NORTHFIELD CARE LIMITED	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280 05175569 05980231 06700436	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED NORTHERN MINERAL MINING LIMITED NORTHERN NEUROLOGICAL ALLIANCE NORTHERN NORMAN LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836 08919787 07971071 07546816 10627479	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018 05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 06/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED NORTHFIELD CARE LIMITED NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280 05175569 05980231 06700436 11235971	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (B1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED NORTHERN MINERAL MINING LIMITED NORTHERN NEUROLOGICAL ALLIANCE NORTHERN NORMAN LIMITED NORTHERN OIL COMPANY LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836 08919787 07971071 07546816 10627479 00315401	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D1)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018 05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED NORTHFIELD CARE LIMITED NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280 05175569 05980231 06700436 11235971 11235971	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED NORTHERN MINERAL MINING LIMITED NORTHERN NEUROLOGICAL ALLIANCE NORTHERN NORMAN LIMITED NORTHERN OIL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN PACKAGING LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836 08919787 07971071 07546816 10627479 00315401 01471317	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D1) (C2)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018 05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED NORTHFIELD CARE LIMITED NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280 05175569 05980231 06700436 11235971	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED NORTHERN MINERAL MINING LIMITED NORTHERN NEUROLOGICAL ALLIANCE NORTHERN NORMAN LIMITED NORTHERN OIL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN PACKAGING LIMITED NORTHERN PACKAGING LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836 08919787 07971071 07546816 10627479 00315401 01471317 09390950	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (C2) (C2)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018 05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED NORTHFIELD CARE LIMITED NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD NORTHFIELD DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280 05175569 05980231 06700436 11235971 11235971 05456880	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (B1) (C1) (D1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018
LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHT GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN LIGHTS ACTORS' MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN LINE CONTRACTS LIMITED NORTHERN LINE RACING LTD NORTHERN LYMPHOLOGY LTD NORTHERN MARINE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED NORTHERN MINERAL MINING LIMITED NORTHERN NEUROLOGICAL ALLIANCE NORTHERN NORMAN LIMITED NORTHERN OIL COMPANY LIMITED NORTHERN PACKAGING LIMITED	10423370 05066718 11176224 08894624 06988836 08919787 07971071 07546816 10627479 00315401 01471317	(D1) (D4) (C2) (D4) (D1) (D4) (D4) (D4) (D4) (C2) (C2) (C2)	05/03/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 03/03/2018 02/03/2018 05/03/2018 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018	NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED NORTHERN VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED NORTH ESSEX FORKLIFTS LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX HEALTHCARE LTD NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD NORTH EUSTON LTD. NORTHFACE CONNECTIONS LIMITED NORTH FARM STUD LTD NORTHFIELD AVENUE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED NORTHFIELD AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED NORTHFIELD CARE LIMITED NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD NORTHFIELD COFFE LTD NORTHFIELD DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04384364 08484909 07164621 11231130 11231130 08898685 04187712 02423569 03512280 05175569 05980231 06700436 11235971 11235971	(D4) (D1) (D4) (B1) (C1) (D4) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (D1) (B1) (C1) (D1)	28/02/2018 05/03/2018 06/03/2018 28/02/2018 28/02/2018 02/03/2018 28/02/2018 01/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018 06/03/2018